AP43 ACCESS POINT DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper® AP43 high-performance Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) access point integrates patented
virtual Bluetooth LE (vBLE) and Internet of Things (IoT) capabilities to deliver
unprecedented user experiences. The AP43 Series works in conjunction with the Juniper
Mist™ cloud architecture driven by Mist AI to collect and analyze metadata in near real time
from all wireless clients. This enables rapid problem detection and root cause identification
with predictive recommendations and proactive troubleshooting.

APBR-ADP-T12 ½“ threaded rod
3The AP package includes one Universal Bracket. APBR-U is available separately as an accessory.
Ordering Information
United States Only AP43-US (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-US (External Antenna)
Outside of United States AP43-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-WW (External Antenna)
* Juniper products are manufactured in accordance with electrical and environmental regulations specific to certain
regions and countries. Customers are responsible for ensuring that any regional or country-specific SKUs are only used
in the specified authorized area. Failure to do so may void the warranty of the Juniper products.
About Juniper Networks